
Table 1

Hand # Time Holding W/L Comments Add-ons Net +/- Stack size $475 Gump Starting/
Ending stack

John S. Starting/
Ending stack

1 22:27 J-10o L -$25.00 $450.00 $500.00 $500.00

2 24m 15s 7-4o L -$25.00 $425.00

3 27m 56s 8-2o L Bomb pot -$15.00 $410.00

4 29m 35s J7c L 30:21 - Cash on 
table for add-on #1

-$25.00 $385.00

5 31m 35s 3-2s W Receives add-on #1 
$400 in red

$15.00 $800.00

6 32m 36s QJo L -$190.00 $610.00

7 35m 19s J7o L -$15.00 $595.00

8 38m 4s A2o W - Opponents 
chip stack was 
wrong crediting 
Postle with $375

$290.00 $885.00

9 41m 13s J-10o W $505.00 $1,390.00

10 47m 33s QJo L -$50.00 $1,340.00

11 50m 37s 7-4o W $105.00 $1,445.00

12 52m 36s K4o L Folds pre $1,445.00

13 54m 8s 88 W $100.00 $1,545.00

14 55m 37s 10-3o L Folds pre $1,545.00

15 57m 4s Q8o L Folds pre $1,545.00

16 1:03:11 Q6o L Folds pre $1,545.00

17 1:05:27 87o L Bomb pot -$15.00 $1,530.00

18 1:07:01 A5o L -$15.00 $1,515.00

19 1:10:11 A3d W $205.00 $1,720.00

20 1:13:01 8-5d L -$125.00 $1,595.00

21 1:16:44 AKo W $230.00 $1,825.00

22 1:19:43 Q9s W $145.00 $1,970.00

23 1:22:39 6-3o L Folds pre $1,970.00

24 1:24:26 7-2o L -$710.00 $1,260.00

25 1:28:30 5-3o L -$40.00 $1,220.00

26 1:30:03 K2o W $310.00 $1,530.00

27 1:34:28 10-9o Folds pre $1,530.00

28 1:36:08 K8h W $100.00 $1,630.00

29 1:38:01 A7o L -$80.00 $1,550.00

30 1:39:54 AJo W $425.00 $1,975.00

31 1:44:02 10-3o L Folds pre $1,975.00

32 1:47:09 J3o L Bomb pot -$15.00 $1,960.00

33 1:50:21 5-3d L -$210.00 $1,750.00

34 1:53:36 Q8o Folds pre $1,750.00

35 1:57:28 10-5o L -$50.00 $1,700.00

36 2:00:48 K3o L -$210.00 $1,495.00

37 2:03:30 95o L Folds pre $1,495.00

38 2:05:27 Q5o L Folds pre - Can 
be heard 
discussing 5-4 
hand with Ozzy 
where he says he 
let AK players chop 
even

$1,495.00

39 2:07:43 55 L -$15.00 $1,480.00

40 2:12:42 J8o L -$55.00 $1,425.00

41 2:15:05 JXo Folds pre $1,425.00

42 2:17:20 7-2o L -$100.00 $1,325.00

43 2:21:02 J9s W $165.00 $1,490.00

44 2:23:20 K5o L -$15.00 $1,475.00

45 2:26:29 6-2o L -$15.00 $1,460.00

46 2:28:41 704o L -$185.00 $1,275.00
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47 2:33:53 K9o L Folds pre $1,275.00

48 2:36:12 Q8o L -$810.00 $465.00

49 2:40:03 Adjust stack to 
$400 (-$65) visual 
after losing big 
pot…discrepancy 
could be from rake, 
tips, or graphical 
error from  a 
previous pot(s)

$400.00

50 2:40:03 5-3o L Add-on #2 at 
2:41:11 for $1,300 
in green

-$60.00 $340.00

51 2:41:51 KJo W - Shows stack is 
$1,700 entering 
hand after $1,300 
add-on #2

$490.00 $2,130.00

52 2:45:01 A8o L -$35.00 $2,095.00

53 2:47:42 6-3O L -$145.00 $1,950.00

54 2:51:25 10-9o W $120.00 $2,070.00

55 2:53:38 9-7o L -$15.00 $2,055.00

56 2:55:22 KXo L Folds pre $2,055.00

57 2:58:15 K4o Folds pre $2,055.00

58 3:00:45 A4 L -$100.00 $1,955.00

59 3:02:54 K10o L Bomb pot -$15.00 $1,940.00

60 3:04:43 KJo W $600.00 $2,540.00

61 3:08:59 8-6d W $150.00 $2,690.00

62 3:10:49 4-2o L -$50.00 $2,640.00

63 3:12:04 Q4h L -$380.00 $2,260.00

64 3:19:07 Q7o L Folds pre $2,260.00

65 3:20:08 J5o L Folds pre $2,260.00

66 3:22:55 9-10c W $65.00 $2,325.00

67 3:24:38 6-4o L -$505.00 $1,820.00

68 3:28:18 J2 L Folds pre $1,820.00

69 3:32:14 QJo W - Received add-
on #3 for $1,200 in 
green during last 
hand, graphics 
show $1,200 
increase in stack as 
well

Add-on #3 for 
$1,200

$235.00 $3,255.00

70 3:34:53 8-2o W $85.00 $3,340.00

71 3:36:04 8-6o L -$25.00 $3,315.00

72 3:37:39 J4o L Folds pre $3,315.00

73 3:39:45 J10c W $360.00 $3,675.00

74 3:43:03 A2c L Bomb pot -$45.00 $3,630.00

75 3:46:54 AJo L -$40.00 $3,590.00

76 3:48:44 Q10o L -$35.00 $3,555.00

77 3:50:53 7-2o W $530.00 $4,085.00

78 3:57:44 4-3c W $140.00 $4,225.00

79 4:00:25 7-6o L -$50.00 $4,175.00

80 4:02:19 A2o L -$140.00 $4,035.00

81 4:04:47 K7o L Folds pre $4,035.00

82 4:08:22 10-8o W $250.00 $4,285.00

83 4:10:18 K7o W $495.00 $4,780.00

84 4:13:46 7-3d L -$40.00 $4,740.00

85 4:15:51 Q5o L Folds pre $4,740.00

86 4:20:58 K3s L -$30.00 $4,710.00

87 4:24:37 A6o L -$90.00 $4,620.00

88 4:27:08 Q3o L Folds pre $4,620.00

Totals $2,900.00 $4,620.00 $4,700.00 $4,700.00
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